© 2019 RealWheels Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
3940 Tannahill Drive  •  Gurnee, IL 60031
847-662-7722  •  Fax: 847-662-7744  •  www.RealWheels.com
11-27-2019
Call 1-800-982-1180 for more information
POLY FENDERS
ORDERING GUIDE
REAR
VIEW
REAR
VIEW
COLOR
COLOR
MODEL #
MODEL #
Silver Kit QF615KITSILV
Silver (Spare) USP-QF615SILV
Black Kit QF615KIT
Black (Spare) USP-QF615
Kit comes with complete
mounting hardware.
Kit comes with complete
mounting hardware.
POLY QUARTER FENDERS
CHOOSE A STYLE1
1-800-982-1180  •  www.RealWheels.com
CHOOSE A POLY SINGLE ARCH FENDER
WITH STAINLESS STEEL INSERTS
25”
25”
For Dual Wheels
For Super
Single Wheels
19”
19”
COLOR
COLOR
Black 19” USP485 25” USP635
Red 19” USP485-RED 25” USP635-RED
Blue 19” USP485-BLUE 25” USP635-BLUE
Silver 19” USP485-SILV 25” USP635-SILV
White 19” USP485-WHITE 25” USP635-WHITE
Black 19” USP485SS 25” USP635SS
Red 19” USP485SS-RED 25” USP635SS-RED
Blue 19” USP485SS-BLUE 25” USP635SS-BLUE
Silver 19” USP485SS-SILV 25” USP635SS-SILV
White 19” USP485SS-WHITE 25” USP635SS-WHITE
SUPER SINGLE WHEELS
SUPER SINGLE WHEELS
DUAL WHEELS
DUAL WHEELS
Kit includes (4) Mounting Poles (15⁄8”), (8) Fender Mounts and
all Hardware. Enough for a pair of fenders.
STANDARD
FK-01S
FK-01B
STAINLESS MOUNTING KIT
BLACK MOUNTING KIT
FOR FENDER PAIRS
SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
FOR FENDER PAIRS
POLY SINGLE ARCH FENDERS
CHOOSE A STYLE, COLOR & SIZE COMPLETE MOUNTING KITS —
CHOOSE STAINLESS OR BLACK
1 2
1-800-982-1180  •  www.RealWheels.com
CHOOSE A POLY SINGLE ARCH FENDER
COLOR
Black USPHT25 USPFT25
Red USPHT25-RED USPFT25-RED
Blue USPHT25-BLUE USPFT25-BLUE
Silver USPHT25-SILV USPFT25-SILV
White USPHT25-WHITE USPFT25-WHITE
HALF MODEL # FULL MODEL #
SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
USPHT-JK01
Includes Joining Kit
FULL
TANDEM
Kit includes (4) Mounting Poles (15⁄8”), (8) Fender Mounts and all Hardware. Enough for a
pair of fenders.
Kit includes (4) Mounting Poles (15⁄8”), (4) Fender Mounts, Rear Under-Fender Mounting
Kit and all Hardware. Enough for a pair of fenders.
FK-01SU FK-01BU
FK-01B
FK-01B
STAINLESS MOUNTING KIT BLACK MOUNTING KIT
STAINLESS MOUNTING KIT (WITH
REAR UNDER-FENDER KIT)
BLACK MOUNTING KIT (WITH
REAR UNDER-FENDER KIT)
FOR FENDER PAIRS FOR FENDER PAIRS
COMPLETE MOUNTING KITS —
CHOOSE STAINLESS OR BLACK AND
OVER OR UNDER-FENDER MOUNTING
2
FK-01S FK-01BFOR FENDER PAIRS FOR FENDER PAIRS
POLY TANDEM FENDERS
CHOOSE A STYLE & COLOR1
1-800-982-1180  •  www.RealWheels.com